[image: https://tse2.mm.bing.net/th?id=OIP.M94b8b321ff5a38a0737c06ecc222e53co0&pid=15.1][image: http://freeimageshub.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/09/Baseball-clip-art-05.jpg]
2020 Comfort Bobcat Baseball
	Date
	Opponent 
	Site
	Team
	Time

	Mon, Feb 10
	Wimberley #
	Wimberley
	V only
	6:00

	Fri, Feb 14
	Bandera #
	Comfort
	V only 
	5:00

	Tue, Feb 18
	Fredericksburg #
	Comfort
	V only
	5:30

	Wed, Feb 19
	Fredericksburg #
	Fredericksburg
	JV only
	5:30

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri, Feb 21
	Taft #
	Comfort
	V 
	5:30

	Fri, Feb 21
	Taft #
	Taft
	JV
	4:30

	Tues, Feb 25                  
Th-Sat, Feb 27-29
	Blanco                    
Comfort Tournament 
	Blanco
Comfort
	JV/V
V only
	4:30/7:00
TBA

	Mon, Mar 2
Tues, Mar 3  
	Cornerstone
Fredericksburg
	Comfort
Fredericksburg
	JV only
V only   
	5:00
6:00

	Thur-Sat, Mar 5-7
	Llano Tournament
	Llano
	V only
	TBA

	Tue, Mar 10
	Randolph
	Comfort *
	JV/V
	4:30/7:00                  

	Th-Sat, Mar 12-14
	BL/JC Tournament
	Blanco/JC
	V only
	TBA

	Tue, Mar 17
	Cole
	Cole 
	V/JV
	4:00/6:30

	Wed, Mar 18
	Holy Cross
	Holy Cross
	V only
	4:30

	Tue, Mar 24
	Ingram
	Comfort
	JV/V
	4:30/7:00

	Fri, Mar 27
	Marion
	Marion
	JV/V
	4:30/7:00

	Sat Mar 28
	Bandera Tournament
	Bandera
	JV only
	TBA

	Tue, Mar 31
	Randolph
	Randolph
	V/JV 
	4:00/6:30

	Fri, Apr 3
Sat, Apr 4
	Cole
Holy Cross
	Comfort
Comfort
	JV/V
JV only
	4:30/7:00
10:00

	Mon, Apr 6               
	Cornerstone
	Cornerstone
	JV/V
	4:30/7:00

	Thu, Apr 9
	Ingram
	Ingram
	JV/V
	4:30/7:00

	Mon, Apr 14
	Marion
	Comfort
	JV/V  
	4:30/7:00

	Fri, Apr 17
Sat, Apr 18
	Randolph
Comfort Tournament
	Comfort
Comfort
	JV/V
JV only
	4:30/7:00
TBA

	Tue, Apr 21
	Cole
	Cole
	V/JV
	4:30/7:00

	Fri, Apr 24                
Tues, Apr 28
	Harper
Ingram 
	Harper
Comfort +
	JV only
JV/V 
	5:00
4:30/7:00

	Fri, May 1
	Marion
	Marion
	JV/V 
	4:30/7:00


         # Scrimmages *Home Opener Bold District Games Highlight Tournament + Parent Night
Head Coach: Miguel Rosales 		Assistant Coach: Michael Stockton
Athletic Director: Brandon Easterly		Principal: Darren Williams
Superintendent: Dr. Tanya Monroe 
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